State Bank of Travancore
(SBT)

2.97 3.22 6.19

Total 100.60 48.54 149.14
	 The details of the Funded Interest Term Loan and Working Capital

Term Loan which is payable to the Non-CDR Lenders of the
Company, as provided in the CDR LOA, is set out below:

Name of the Non-CDR
Lender

FITL
(Rs. in Crore)

WCTL
(Rs. in Crore)

Total
(Rs. in Crore)

Standard Chartered Bank
(SCB)

12.63 - 12.63

DBS Bank Limited (DBS) 12.79 14.82 27.61

SICOM Limited (SICOM) 10.75 10.75

Yes Bank Limited (Yes) 22.27 6.95 29.22

HSBC 1.41 1.62 3.03

Total 59.85 23.39 83.24

b)	 The proposal of the Promoters, Directors and key Management
persons of the Company to subscribe to the proposed
preferential offer:

	 None of the promoters, directors or key management persons intends
to subscribe to the proposed preferential offer.

c)	 The Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the
preferential issue:

	 The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after
considering all the preferential issuesunder this Postal Ballot Notice
is provided hereunder:
Sr.
No.

Category Pre-Issue Post Issue*

Number of
Shares

% of
Capital

Number of
Shares

% of
Capital

A Promoter & Pro-
moterGroup

32974640 44.45 67514640 19.79

B Public Shareholding
1. Institution

Financial Institu-
tion/ Banks

- - 232380000 68.13

Others 5669627 7.64 5669627 1.66
Sub-Total 5669627 7.64 238049627 69.79

2 Non-Institution
Bodies Corporate 9010593 12.15 9010593 2.64
Individual 25725035 34.68 25725035 7.54
Others 797799 1.08 797799 0.23
Total Public
Shareholding

41203054 55.55 273583054 80.21

Grand Total 74177694 100.00 341097694 100.00

8

	 *Note: (1) The post issue capital has been provided considering all
the allotments proposed under this Postal Ballot Notice.

	 The Company will ensure compliance with all applicable laws and
regulations including the ICDR Regulations at the time of allotment
of equity shares of the Company.

d)	 Proposed time within which the preferential issue shall be
completed:

	 The Company will issue and allot equity shares to the CDR Lenders
and the Non-CDR Lenders within the time limit specified under the
ICDR Regulations.

e) The identity of the proposed allottees, the percentage of post